
All welcome - please contact events@brutonschool.co.uk or call 01749 814400 to book your seat! 

Spring/Summer 2018 Lecture Programme 

Venue: Please see below 
*HST - Hobhouse Studio Theatre 

Time: 6.30pm followed by refreshments & Q&A session  
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 Day and boarding for girls ages 7-18 Day school for girls and boys aged 3-7 

Wednesday 17th January Tony Davis -  How does the Brain Work? HST 

Wednesday 24th January Steve Greenhalgh - SCC Road Safety HST 

Wednesday 31st January Alexandra Drysdale -  Let there be Light (Artist in Residence)  HST 

Wednesday 7th February Carl Rostrup-  Wine tasting Dining Hall 

Wednesday 28th February Kerry Bennett - Astronaut  HST 

Wednesday 11th April Emma Craigie -  Taboos in Literature HST 

Wednesday 18th April  Becca Spry - Careers in Food Media and Social Media HST 

Wednesday 25th April Alistair King - From Score to Screen, Music for 21st Century Cinema HST 

Wednesday 2nd May John Bradshaw - The Growth Mindset HST 

Wednesday 9th May Liz Renes - The Colour Blue HST 


